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Inner Circle 6 mile radius
Middle Circle 1 12 mile radius
Middle Circle 2 30 mile radius

1 to 9 (31)

10 to 99 (25)

100 to 999 (21)

1000 to 9999 (3)

Customer Counts by Zip Code
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Inner Circle 6 mile radius
Middle Circle 1 12 mile radius
Middle Circle 2 30 mile radius

0 to 119 (14)

120 to 239 (8)

240 to 359 (1)

360 to 479 (1)

480 to 600 (2)

Service Conquest by Zip Code



Same Make
Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Services

Recent Inactive Lost Market
Share

Honda Total
Conquest

39503 GULFPORT, MS 0.0 1618 79 1539 496 217 826 73.6% 553 553

39535 BILOXI, MS 3.8 16 -- 16 6 1 9 48.5% 17 17

39534 BILOXI, MS 3.8 81 5 76 16 8 52 90.5% 8 8

39506 GULFPORT, MS 3.8 18 -- 18 6 4 8 45.0% 22 22

39502 GULFPORT, MS 3.8 17 -- 17 4 1 12 42.5% 23 23

39505 GULFPORT, MS 3.8 24 -- 24 5 2 17 66.7% 12 12

39533 BILOXI, MS 3.8 9 1 8 4 -- 4 53.3% 7 7

39501 GULFPORT, MS 5.6 378 19 359 83 57 219 67.4% 174 174

39507 GULFPORT, MS 5.9 509 39 470 149 73 248 69.8% 203 203

39560 LONG BEACH, MS 8.1 630 41 589 158 86 345 66.9% 292 292

39531 BILOXI, MS 9.3 582 35 547 141 77 329 76.3% 170 170

39574 SAUCIER, MS 9.6 282 15 267 75 28 164 56.6% 205 205

39532 BILOXI, MS 10.2 1067 67 1000 275 144 581 67.5% 482 482

39571 PASS CHRISTIAN, MS 11.7 367 20 347 106 44 197 64.1% 194 194

39540 DIBERVILLE, MS 12.3 225 15 210 57 30 123 62.7% 125 125

39530 BILOXI, MS 13.5 201 5 196 48 26 122 64.1% 110 110

39525 DIAMONDHEAD, MS 16.8 435 26 409 141 48 220 72.9% 152 152

39561 MC HENRY, MS 17.0 30 4 26 11 7 8 51.0% 25 25

39573 PERKINSTON, MS 17.2 105 5 100 26 22 52 87.0% 15 15

39556 KILN, MS 19.9 94 4 90 25 10 55 62.9% 53 53

39564 OCEAN SPRINGS, MS 20.0 1193 67 1126 294 162 670 74.9% 377 377

39576 WAVELAND, MS 20.5 81 4 77 16 7 54 72.6% 29 29

39520 BAY ST LOUIS, MS 21.1 195 3 192 43 21 128 60.4% 126 126

39565 VANCLEAVE, MS 21.7 323 26 297 75 41 181 74.6% 101 101

Service Table 1 of 2

1418 698 2814 1019

724 356 1501 1578

382 240 1192 926

10033 598 9435 2540 1306 5589 74.0% 3523 9725



Same Make
Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Services

Recent Inactive Lost Market
Share

Honda Total
Conquest

39521 BAY ST LOUIS, MS 23.9 18 1 17 4 4 9 42.5% 23 23

39553 GAUTIER, MS 27.3 272 22 250 70 34 146 -- -- 0

39566 OCEAN SPRINGS, MS 28.0 21 -- 21 4 5 12 45.7% 25 25

39577 WIGGINS, MS 33.6 102 9 93 30 10 53 -- -- 0

39466 PICAYUNE, MS 33.8 115 8 107 10 10 87 -- -- 0

39567 PASCAGOULA, MS 33.9 77 4 73 12 13 48 -- -- 0

39563 MOSS POINT, MS 34.7 104 6 98 21 14 63 -- -- 0

39581 PASCAGOULA, MS 35.0 91 4 87 28 9 50 -- -- 0

39426 CARRIERE, MS 35.3 89 7 82 18 13 51 -- -- 0

39562 MOSS POINT, MS 36.0 82 9 73 13 6 54 -- -- 0

39470 POPLARVILLE, MS 36.5 82 7 75 14 14 47 -- -- 0

70461 SLIDELL, LA 39.8 69 4 65 2 3 60 -- -- 0

39452 LUCEDALE, MS 41.8 79 8 71 12 12 47 -- -- 0

70458 SLIDELL, LA 42.3 27 -- 27 1 2 24 -- -- 0

70460 SLIDELL, LA 43.7 11 -- 11 3 1 7 -- -- 0

39455 LUMBERTON, MS 46.0 32 1 31 7 3 21 -- -- 0

39475 PURVIS, MS 52.1 18 2 16 2 1 13 -- -- 0

36695 MOBILE, AL 53.2 22 3 19 1 2 16 -- -- 0

70448 MANDEVILLE, LA 57.4 15 1 14 -- 2 12 -- -- 0

39401 HATTIESBURG, MS 57.9 43 7 36 5 4 27 -- -- 0

70128 NEW ORLEANS, LA 58.4 60 1 59 7 16 36 -- -- 0

Service Table 2 of 2

1418 698 2814 1019

724 356 1501 1578

382 240 1192 926

10033 598 9435 2540 1306 5589 74.0% 3523 9725
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Inner Circle 6 mile radius
Middle Circle 1 12 mile radius
Middle Circle 2 30 mile radius

0 to 119 (14)

120 to 239 (8)

240 to 359 (1)

360 to 479 (1)

480 to 600 (2)

Sales Conquest by Zip Code



Same Make
Conquest

Top Crossover Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Sales

0 - 3 Yrs 4 - 5 Yrs 6 - 7
Yrs

7+ Yrs Market
Share

Honda Toyota Ford Chevrolet Total
Conquest

39503 GULFPORT, MS 0.0 1470 1360 110 417 398 220 435 16.9% 539 1128 1844 1344 4855

39535 BILOXI, MS 3.8 16 15 1 5 1 9 1 6.3% 15 -- -- -- 15

39534 BILOXI, MS 3.8 71 64 7 22 21 12 16 46.7% 8 -- -- -- 8

39506 GULFPORT, MS 3.8 18 17 1 3 7 2 6 4.5% 21 -- -- -- 21

39502 GULFPORT, MS 3.8 17 16 1 2 6 2 7 4.2% 23 -- -- -- 23

39505 GULFPORT, MS 3.8 24 24 -- 5 6 5 8 -- 12 -- -- -- 12

39533 BILOXI, MS 3.8 8 8 -- 2 3 1 2 -- 5 -- -- -- 5

39501 GULFPORT, MS 5.6 345 320 25 68 89 63 125 12.7% 172 218 574 386 1350

39507 GULFPORT, MS 5.9 442 417 25 105 118 83 136 11.3% 197 282 259 160 898

39560 LONG BEACH, MS 8.1 558 523 35 147 161 91 159 11.2% 277 -- 2 5 284

39531 BILOXI, MS 9.3 521 493 28 152 140 73 156 14.7% 162 -- -- -- 162

39574 SAUCIER, MS 9.6 250 227 23 73 69 48 60 10.3% 200 -- -- -- 200

39532 BILOXI, MS 10.2 954 896 58 275 254 153 272 11.1% 466 -- -- -- 466

39571 PASS CHRISTIAN, MS 11.7 322 294 28 91 82 56 93 12.8% 191 -- -- -- 191

39540 DIBERVILLE, MS 12.3 201 190 11 62 52 29 58 8.7% 116 -- -- -- 116

39530 BILOXI, MS 13.5 186 164 22 51 44 22 69 16.8% 109 -- -- -- 109

39525 DIAMONDHEAD, MS 16.8 382 346 36 117 117 69 79 20.0% 144 -- -- -- 144

39561 MC HENRY, MS 17.0 26 23 3 6 8 8 4 11.1% 24 -- -- -- 24

39573 PERKINSTON, MS 17.2 91 81 10 41 26 11 13 40.0% 15 -- -- -- 15

39556 KILN, MS 19.9 86 78 8 27 20 16 23 13.1% 53 -- -- -- 53

39564 OCEAN SPRINGS, MS 20.0 1065 985 80 289 314 177 285 17.8% 370 -- -- -- 370

39576 WAVELAND, MS 20.5 76 74 2 20 23 15 18 6.5% 29 -- -- -- 29

39520 BAY ST LOUIS, MS 21.1 184 164 20 53 59 27 45 13.8% 125 -- -- -- 125

39565 VANCLEAVE, MS 21.7 280 254 26 85 78 40 77 20.8% 99 -- -- -- 99

Sales Table 1 of 2

1276 1273 762 1383

704 686 403 642

573 486 235 415

8952 8290 662 2597 2477 1414 2464 71.8% 3416 1628 2679 1895 9618



Same Make
Conquest

Top Crossover Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Sales

0 - 3 Yrs 4 - 5 Yrs 6 - 7
Yrs

7+ Yrs Market
Share

Honda Toyota Ford Chevrolet Total
Conquest

39521 BAY ST LOUIS, MS 23.9 15 13 2 6 2 2 5 8.7% 21 -- -- -- 21

39553 GAUTIER, MS 27.3 238 222 16 59 67 36 76 -- -- -- -- -- 0

39566 OCEAN SPRINGS, MS 28.0 21 21 -- 2 6 4 9 -- 23 -- -- -- 23

39577 WIGGINS, MS 33.6 82 78 4 28 16 12 26 -- -- -- -- -- 0

39466 PICAYUNE, MS 33.8 104 90 14 32 30 18 24 -- -- -- -- -- 0

39567 PASCAGOULA, MS 33.9 71 67 4 13 26 10 22 -- -- -- -- -- 0

39563 MOSS POINT, MS 34.7 97 92 5 13 23 15 46 -- -- -- -- -- 0

39581 PASCAGOULA, MS 35.0 80 76 4 22 27 11 20 -- -- -- -- -- 0

39426 CARRIERE, MS 35.3 72 65 7 29 27 8 8 -- -- -- -- -- 0

39562 MOSS POINT, MS 36.0 72 66 6 17 23 12 20 -- -- -- -- -- 0

39470 POPLARVILLE, MS 36.5 69 63 6 32 18 10 9 -- -- -- -- -- 0

70461 SLIDELL, LA 39.8 65 60 5 45 13 2 5 -- -- -- -- -- 0

39452 LUCEDALE, MS 41.8 64 59 5 29 15 11 9 -- -- -- -- -- 0

70458 SLIDELL, LA 42.3 26 22 4 9 14 2 1 -- -- -- -- -- 0

39455 LUMBERTON, MS 46.0 31 28 3 7 14 5 5 -- -- -- -- -- 0

39475 PURVIS, MS 52.1 15 14 1 6 7 2 -- -- -- -- -- -- 0

36695 MOBILE, AL 53.2 18 16 2 6 8 3 1 -- -- -- -- -- 0

70448 MANDEVILLE, LA 57.4 14 14 -- 4 6 -- 4 -- -- -- -- -- 0

39401 HATTIESBURG, MS 57.9 34 29 5 19 7 5 3 -- -- -- -- -- 0

70128 NEW ORLEANS, LA 58.4 57 57 -- 57 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 0

Sales Table 2 of 2

1276 1273 762 1383

704 686 403 642

573 486 235 415

8952 8290 662 2597 2477 1414 2464 71.8% 3416 1628 2679 1895 9618




